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Women / HS
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand HS * 140.450 35.400 34.750 34.850 35.450
11 1 1

3102 Brooke Anderson 9.325 8.350 8.5508.525
3107 Paige Deane 9.000 8.650
3108 Morgan Flickinger 8.550 9.350 9.1009.325
3114 Morgan McMahon 8.525 8.8008.600
3119 Hadley Reiss 8.400 9.0008.400

2 St. Joseph's * 133.150 34.350 31.200 33.550 34.050
23 3 2

3210 Julianna Rizzitelli 9.050 8.200 8.7508.750
3201 Lindsay Capobianco 8.650 8.550 8.9008.800
3208 Katie Nguyen 8.350 8.3008.250
3206 Emma Moher 8.300 8.100
3205 Emily Lathlean 7.250 7.750
3204 Caityn Kelly 7.200

3 Jonathan Law HS * 129.525 33.175 31.300 31.775 33.275
35 2 5

3408 Emma Nelly 8.375 7.650 8.6008.300
3413 Bailey Seaberg 8.350 7.200
3411 Mackenzie Powers 8.325 8.2758.000
3407 Clair Moulton 8.125 7.550
3406 Natalie Morrell 8.750 8.6508.275
3401 Alexis Borecki 7.350
3405 Dani Matist 7.750

4 Ellington HS * 128.525 34.400 30.800 30.425 32.900
42 4 7

3305 Natalie Marshall 9.100 8.200 9.0758.675
3301 Kaitlyn Delaney 8.825 8.250 8.1507.550
3306 Lauren Sardiniha 8.275 7.600 8.150
3303 Peyton Holden 8.200 6.750 7.000
3302 Teagan Dieterle 7.200
3307 Abigail Shuman 7.525

5 Stonington HS * 124.825 32.775 28.350 31.850 31.850
78 6 4

3606 Lydia Laskey 8.425 8.350 9.3008.000
3607 Mary Lord 8.250 7.300 7.6508.400
3603 Shay Burnside 8.075 6.450 7.4508.000
3608 Melina Tourreulla 8.025
3605 Kyleigh Hubbard 6.250 7.450
3602 Kaelyn Bevington 7.450
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6 Killingly HS * 124.600 32.850 28.700 30.400 32.650
57 5 8

3805 Savannah Turner 8.325 7.200 8.4508.800
3806 Ava Williams 8.275 7.9006.900
3803 Natalie Guzman 8.125 8.350 8.7007.150
3807 Jadyn Williams 8.125 6.650 7.6007.550
3801 Sage Bukowski 6.500

7 Oxford HS * 123.075 32.900 25.100 33.025 32.050
66 8 3

3507 Anna Gramlich 8.400 6.900 8.5508.350
3503 Molly Clifford 8.350 7.800 8.2508.550
3510 Madyson Scioscia 8.100 5.300 7.350
3502 Sadie Chagnon 8.050 8.025
3509 Juliana Scioscia 5.100 7.9008.100

8 Valley Reg HS * 122.525 33.375 26.550 31.200 31.400
84 7 6

3708 Grace Jacaruso 8.625 6.600 8.4008.400
3702 Kendra Cika 8.450 6.450 7.850
3701 Holly Board 8.175 6.400 7.2507.250
3706 Julie Hartt 8.125
3711 Erin Ward 7.100 7.9007.850
3704 Isabella Guiliano 7.700
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